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2024 Spelling Bee Word List (Gr.4)

abundant
accomplishment
adequate
adolescence
advocate
affectation
aisle
alliance
amateur
ambitious
amphibian
animation
annual
anxiety
applause
architecture
argument
assignment
assumption
attitude
audible
audience
auditorium
authoritative
avalanche
average
barrier
beginning
biology
blurred
boulevard
captivate
carbohydrate
carnival
carriage
cashier
catastrophe
caterpillar
celebrity
charismatic

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

cholera
chorus
chromosome
collision
complete
complexity
composer
concentrate
concise
concussion
confess
constant
constitutional
contribution
controversy
convention
cooperate
coverage
cultivation
currency
dandruff
dairy

decay
deceive
decision
defiant
delicacy
deliver
deny
desirable
deserve
desperate
detective
detergent
digestive
dilemma
disappointed
distinguish
diversity
division
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82
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84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
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gradually
guarantee
discouraged
distinctive
divine
domain
ecosystem
ecstatic
elaborate
emphasize
empirical
empower
engineering
enthusiasm
envision
epidemic
equivalent
eruption
establishment
esteem
eternity
evidence
exaggerate
examination
exotic
explanation
extravagant
facilitate
failure
faithful
fasten
ferocious
feasible
flatten
foreign
formula
fortunately
fragrance
fridge
funnel

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

galaxy
geologist
gigantic
gigabyte
genuine
guidance
guilty
gymnastics
heroic
historical
hostage
humane
humility
imitate
immediately
implement
impolite
individual
initiative
inquiry
installation
initial
innocent
innovator
insightful
instance
intellectual
intelligence
intercept
interrupt
intimate
interpret
intention
interference
introvert
investigate
invisible
irritability
judgement
laboratory



161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
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187
188
189
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191
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193
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lantern
legendary
length
leisure
liberal
logical
lounge
literature
magical
magnificent
maintenance
manageable
mandatory
manifestation
medieval
microphone
military
millennium
minority
miserable
moisture
moral
mutually
narrate
navigator
nocturnal
novice
nuance
numerous
obligation
opinion
orchestra
parliament
participation
payment
peculiar
perfection
performance
perceive
perimeter

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

period
permanent
perseverance
persuade
physics
pilgrimage
pleasant
poisonous
population
portable
possession
portion
potentially
prejudice
preliminary
preparation
prevention
priority
prism
procedure
prosperous
prosecutor
provincial
publish
purification
pursuit
pyramid
quantity
quirky
radical
ransom
raspberry
reasonable
receive
recipient
recyclable
reference
reinforce
relatively
remarkable
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241 reverse 281 universal
242 revolution 282 uranium
243 rugged 283 utensil
244 sacred 284 vehicle
245 satisfied 285 vein
246 semester 286 venture
247 sensibility 287 versatile
248 sincerely 288 version
249 significance 289 vertical
250 silhouette 290 vinegar
251 spatula 291 waiver
252 specific 292 whistling
253 speculate 293 wounded
254 steadily 294 yawn
255 stimulus 295 vyearly
256 stomach 296 vyield
257 subconscious 297 yourselves
258 submarine 298 zigzag
259 subsequent 299 zodiac
260 subsistence 300 zombie

261 substitute
262 succinct
263 sufficiently
264 suitable
265 syllable

266 sympathy
267 technician
268 thermometer
269 through

270 transparent
271 transportation
272 tremendous
273 tuition

274 ugliness
275 unanimous
276 unappealing
277 unbelievable
278 unbiased
279 underneath
280 unify



